# A93000000742

CAPITOL SERVICES d/ PARALEGAL & ATTORNEY	b/a SERVICE BUREAU, INC.		SECRETARY CO.
. (Requestor's Name)			C2 977
1406 Hays Street, Su	ite 2		9 600
(Address)			PH RES
Tallahassee, FL 323	01 (904) 656-3992	OFFICE USE ONLY	<del></del>
(City, State, Zip)	(Phone #)		19 000
			6
		000	0023842008 -01/08/9801064020 *****17.50 *****17.50
1. Mai + land (Corporation	(s) & DOCUMENT NUMB	BER(S) (if known):  Linited  (Document #)	993-0142 Partnership
i Cili Sala	Namo		<u> </u>
2. (Corporation	Name)	(Document #)	
7 3	·		
3. C (Corporation	Name)	(Document #)	
4.	·	(Document #)	)
(Corporation	sup time 12/24/47	Certified Copy	LP-17.50
Mail out Wi	ll wait Photocopy	Certificate of St	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	000	-12/29/9701044006 *****87.50 *****87.50
Profit	Amendment	.= -	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	er/Director	n/ 1/1/190/
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Age		1/1/ 1/18
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	n Di	OH DATE
Other	Merger		D1 191112
		- = -	, 1
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	12	OK PATE  21 97
	Foreign	ì	] ' '
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership		
Name Reservation	Reinstatement		
	Trademark	-व	raminar'a Initiala



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

December 29, 1997

Lase

CAPITOL SERVICES

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: MAITLAND WEST ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A93000000742

We have received your document for MAITLAND WEST ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

On the second page, Lawrence Feldman has NOT SIGNED for either of the General Partners. The AMENDMENT must be signed before it can be filed.

ALSO, on the second page MINELOLA UPREIT LLC is identified as an "ADDITIONAL GENERAL PARTNER." But is it an "additional" general partner???

The first page indicates that MINEOLA UPREIT LLC is going to be the "SOLE" general partner. If this is the case, it would not be correct to identify it as an 'ADDITIONAL" general partner on the second page. Please correct this.

AND ALSO, the filing fee is \$52.50 and the cost of the Certified Copy is an ADDITIONAL \$52.50. So the total required is \$105.00. You have sent \$87.50, which we have RETAINED.

Please send an additional \$17.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 day your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please-of (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist Letter Number: 397A00060686

### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

# CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

## MAITLAND WEST ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

To the Secretary of State State of Florida

Date: December 22, 1997

The undersigned general partner of Maitland West Associates Limited Partnership, a limited partnership formed under the laws of the State of Florida (the "Limited Partnership") does hereby certify that:

- 1. The name of the Limited Partnership is Maitland WestAssociates Limited Partnership.
  - 2. The date of filing of the Certificate of Limited Partnership is July 19, 1993.
- Mineola UPREIT LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and its business address is c/o Tower Realty Trust, Inc., 292 Madison Avenue, 3rd Floor, New York, N.Y. 10017."
- "5. The mailing address of the Partnership is c/o Tower Realty Trust, Inc., 292 Madison Avenue, 3rd Floor, New York, N.Y. 10017."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have duly executed this Certificate

of Amendment of the Certificate as of the day and year first above written.

**GENERAL PARTNER:** 

MINEOLA UPREIT LLC

By: TOWER QRS NO. 1 CORP., its Managing Member

By:

Name: Lawrence Feldman

Title: President

PRIOR GENERAL PARTNER

MAITLAND WEST CORP

Rv.

Lawrence Feldman, President